
Water Quality Division, Groundwater Protection and Surface Water Protection 
Wastewater Operator Training Event 

SHERATON TUCSON HOTEL & SUITES  5151 East Grant Road, Tucson, AZ 85712 
October 28, 2024 8:00 to 5:00 

8:00-8:30 am 

8:30-8:45 am 

8:45-9:45 am 

9:45-10:00 am 

10:00-10:30am 

10:30-10:45 am 

10:45-11:00 am 

11:00-11:30 am 

11:30-11:45 pm 

11:45-12:45 pm 

12:45 – 3:45 pm 

3:45-4:00 pm 

4:00-4:15 pm 

4:15-4:45 pm 

4:45-5:00 pm 

Check-in (Preregistration is required) 

Welcome/Introductions  

Intro to Wastewater Treatment, Quality, and Laboratory 

Analysis Operator Discussion - Intro 

Treatment Processes I 

Operator Discussion I 

BREAK (15 min) 

Treatment Processes II 

Operator Discussion II 

Lunch 

Treatment Processes III 

Operator Discussion III 

BREAK (15 min) 

Treatment Processes IV 

Operator Discussion IV  

Professional Development Hours (PDHs) are available for this workshop. You are not required to 
attend all sessions to receive PDHs. Retain this agenda as your documentation for attending the 
sessions; ADEQ will not keep any copies. If you have questions about this workshop, please contact 
the operator certification program at azopcert@azdeq.gov at 602-771-0100. 

Registration required: https://ticketstripe.com/events/5715106118620034. Registration is limited for this event. 
Professional Development Hours (PDHs) are available for this workshop. You are not required to attend all 
sessions to receive PDHs. Retain this agenda as your documentation for attending the sessions. If you have 
questions about this workshop, please contact Operator Certification Program at azopcert@azdeq.gov or 
602-771-0100.

Circle the number of PDHs you earned: 

PDHs 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 
Name: OP ID# 

This training is Pre-Paid for You! 

https://ticketstripe.com/events/5715106118620034



