

AGENDA

Water Quality Division, Groundwater Protection and Surface Water Protection
Wastewater Operator Training Event
SHERATON TUCSON HOTEL & SUITES 5151 East Grant Road, Tucson, AZ 85712
October 28, 2024 8:00 to 5:00

8:00-8:30 am	Check-in (Preregistration is required)
8:30-8:45 am	Welcome/Introductions
8:45-9:45 am	Intro to Wastewater Treatment, Quality, and Laboratory
9:45-10:00 am	Analysis Operator Discussion - Intro
10:00-10:30am	Treatment Processes I
10:30-10:45 am	Operator Discussion I
10:45-11:00 am	BREAK (15 min)
11:00-11:30 am	Treatment Processes II
11:30-11:45 pm	Operator Discussion II
11:45-12:45 pm	Lunch
12:45 – 3:45 pm	Treatment Processes III
3:45-4:00 pm	Operator Discussion III
4:00-4:15 pm	BREAK (15 min)
4:15-4:45 pm	Treatment Processes IV
4:45-5:00 pm	Operator Discussion IV

Professional Development Hours (PDHs) are available for this workshop. You are not required to attend all sessions to receive PDHs. Retain this agenda as your documentation for attending the sessions; ADEQ will not keep any copies. If you have questions about this workshop, please contact the operator certification program at azopcert@azdeg.gov at 602-771-0100.

Registration required: https://ticketstripe.com/events/5715106118620034. Registration is limited for this event. Professional Development Hours (PDHs) are available for this workshop. You are not required to attend all sessions to receive PDHs. Retain this agenda as your documentation for attending the sessions. If you have questions about this workshop, please contact Operator Certification Program at azopcert@azdeq.gov or 602-771-0100.

			Cir	Circle the number of PDHs you earned:					
PDHs	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	
	Name:							OP ID#	